File Number

0000104863

0000120163

0000096011

0000120611

0000106751

0000120600

0000110452

REPORT NO. PN-2-200825-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

FX

FX

DRT

AM

LPD

FM

Call Sign

KVVP

W294CW

W277DF

WGAL

WTWG

KPIF-LD

wuuQ

Facility ID  Station Type

62277

202481

150322

53930

64363

130618

40469

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

105.7

106.7

103.3

1050.0

23

97.3

City, State

LEESVILLE, LA

LORIS, SC

NORFOLK, VA

LANCASTER, PA

COLUMBUS, MS

TWIN FALLS, ID

SOUTH

PITTSBURG, TN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

STANNARD
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

BANANA JACK
MURPHY
PRODUCTIONS, LLC

HINDLIN
BROADCASTING, LLC

Hearst Properties Inc.

CBN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

VENTURA MEDIA
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

Jackson Telecasters,
Inc.

Status Date

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000120192 License To FX K245CU 200116 96.9 DETROIT LAKES LEIGHTON 08/21/2020 Granted
Cover , MN ENTERPRISES, INC.

0000110453 Renewal of FX W257AZ 56726 Main 99.3 LOOKOUT Jackson Telecasters, 08/21/2020 Granted
License MOUNTAIN, TN Inc.
Amendment

0000105867 Renewal of AM WLBQ 7904 Main 1570.0 MORGANTOWN, BEECH TREE 08/21/2020 Granted
License KY PUBLISHING INC

0000099619 Renewal of FX K236CW 203004 95.1 CROWLEY, LA Acadia Broadcast 08/21/2020 Granted
License Partners, Inc.

0000118961 Modification  FX W261AF 92803 Main 100.1 LINCOLN, IL GOOD NEWS RADIO,  08/21/2020 Granted
of License INC.

0000098407 Renewal of AM WJCC 87169 Main 1700.0 MIAMI SPRINGS Multicultural Radio 08/21/2020 Granted
License , FL Broadcasting
Amendment Licensee, LLC

0000118835 License To FX W231AR 147523 94.1 WEAVERVILLE, RADIO TRAINING 08/21/2020 Granted
Cover NC NETWORK, INC.

0000119760 License To FX W237EV 201482 95.3 MIDDLETOWN, NEVERSINK RADIO, 08/21/2020 Granted
Cover NY LLC

0000099591 Renewal of FM KYBG 66791 Main 102.1 BASILE, LA THIRD PARTNER 08/21/2020 Granted
License BROADCASTING,

INC.
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File Number

0000118694

0000094597

0000120211

0000119713

0000120552

0000094180

0000118873

0000111152
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To

Cover

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

FX

FX

FX

DCA

FX

FX

FM

Call Sign

W269BK

W230CT

W226BZ

K228GB

WGTB-

CD

W293DL

W269DE

WGKY

Facility ID  Station Type

140269

200991

141571

146385

70097

201248

143539

53945

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

101.7

93.9

93.1

93.3

27

106.5

101.7

95.9

City, State

HORSEHEADS,

NY

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SOUTHERN BELLE,
LLC

CLEVELAND, GA WHITE COUNTY

MACON, GA

LAKE ISABELLA,

CA

MEDIA, LLC

SHANKS
BROADCASTING, LLC

Hill Broadcasting

CHARLOTTE, NC  VICTORY CHRISTIAN

TROY, AL

NEW BRITAIN,

CT

WICKLIFFE, KY

CENTER, INC.

BRANTLEY
BROADCAST
ASSOCIATES, LLC

GOIS
BROADCASTING OF
CONNECTICUT, LLC

WITHERS
BROADCASTING
COMPANY OF
PADUCAH, LLC

Status Date

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

08/21/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000110156 Renewal of FM WMMG- 40928 Main 93.5 BRANDENBURG  MEADE COUNTY 08/21/2020  Granted
License FM , KY COMMUNICATIONS,

INC.

0000119634 License To FX K268BQ 145582 1015 MEXIA, TX TEMPLO DE DIOS, 08/21/2020  Granted
Cover INC. 1

0000119485 License To FX K287CE 202839 105.3 STE. DONZE 08/21/2020  Granted
Cover GENEVIEVE, MO COMMUNICATIONS,

INC

0000120258 License To FX K293CN 156821 106.5 CLARKSVILLE, IGLESIA CRISTIANA 08/21/2020  Granted
Cover X EBENEZER

0000094596 Renewal of AM WRWH 48761 Main 1350.0 CLEVELAND, GA WHITE COUNTY 08/21/2020  Granted
License MEDIA, LLC
Amendment

0000094179 Renewal of AM WEZZ 40900 Main 920.0 BRANTLEY, AL BRANTLEY 08/21/2020  Granted
License BROADCAST
Amendment ASSOCIATES, LLC

0000105869 Renewal of FX W268CE 145164 1015 MORGANTOWN, BEECH TREE 08/21/2020  Granted
License KY PUBLISHING INC

0000099618 Renewal of AM KSIG 342 Main 1450.0 CROWLEY, LA Acadia Broadcast 08/21/2020 Granted
License Partners, Inc.
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000098406 Renewal of AM WNMA 61642 Main 1210.0 MIAMI SPRINGS  Multicultural Radio 08/21/2020  Granted
License , FL Broadcasting
Amendment Licensee, LLC

0000096010 Renewal of AM WVXX 71286 Main 1050.0 NORFOLK, VA HINDLIN 08/21/2020  Granted
License BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment

0000120201 License To FX W258CA 147817 99.5 WEST RADIO TRAINING 08/21/2020  Granted
Cover ASHEVILLE, NC NETWORK, INC.

0000105868 Renewal of FX W278DA 200578 103.5 CANEYVILLE, KY BEECH TREE 08/21/2020  Granted
License PUBLISHING INC

0000119090 License To FX W273CT 150660 102.5 CANTON, GA EDGEWATER 08/21/2020  Granted
Cover BROADCASTING,

INC.
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