File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000104863	Renewal of License	FM	KVVP	62277	Main	105.7	LEESVILLE, LA	STANNARD BROADCASTING CO., INC.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000120163	License To Cover	FX	W294CW	202481		106.7	LORIS, SC	BANANA JACK MURPHY PRODUCTIONS, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000096011	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W277DF	150322		103.3	NORFOLK, VA	HINDLIN BROADCASTING, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000120611	Minor Modification	DRT	WGAL	53930	Main	8	LANCASTER, PA	Hearst Properties Inc.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000106751	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WTWG	64363	Main	1050.0	COLUMBUS, MS	CBN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000120600	License To Cover	LPD	KPIF-LD	130618	Main	23	TWIN FALLS, ID	VENTURA MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000110452	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WUUQ	40469	Main	97.3	SOUTH PITTSBURG, TN	Jackson Telecasters, Inc.	08/21/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120192	License To Cover	FX	K245CU	200116		96.9	DETROIT LAKES , MN	LEIGHTON ENTERPRISES, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000110453	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W257AZ	56726	Main	99.3	LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN, TN	Jackson Telecasters, Inc.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000105867	Renewal of License	AM	WLBQ	7904	Main	1570.0	MORGANTOWN, KY	BEECH TREE PUBLISHING INC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000099619	Renewal of License	FX	K236CW	203004		95.1	CROWLEY, LA	Acadia Broadcast Partners, Inc.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000118961	Modification of License	FX	W261AF	92803	Main	100.1	LINCOLN, IL	GOOD NEWS RADIO, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000098407	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WJCC	87169	Main	1700.0	MIAMI SPRINGS , FL	Multicultural Radio Broadcasting Licensee, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000118835	License To Cover	FX	W231AR	147523		94.1	WEAVERVILLE, NC	RADIO TRAINING NETWORK, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000119760	License To Cover	FX	W237EV	201482		95.3	MIDDLETOWN, NY	NEVERSINK RADIO, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000099591	Renewal of License	FM	KYBG	66791	Main	102.1	BASILE, LA	THIRD PARTNER BROADCASTING, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000118694	License To Cover	FX	W269BK	140269		101.7	HORSEHEADS, NY	SOUTHERN BELLE, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000094597	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W230CT	200991		93.9	CLEVELAND, GA	WHITE COUNTY MEDIA, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000120211	License To Cover	FX	W226BZ	141571		93.1	MACON, GA	SHANKS BROADCASTING, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000119713	License To Cover	FX	K228GB	146385		93.3	LAKE ISABELLA, CA	Hill Broadcasting	08/21/2020	Granted
0000120552	License To Cover	DCA	WGTB- CD	70097	Main	27	CHARLOTTE, NC	VICTORY CHRISTIAN CENTER, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000094180	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W293DL	201248		106.5	TROY, AL	BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000118873	License To Cover	FX	W269DE	143539		101.7	NEW BRITAIN, CT	GOIS BROADCASTING OF CONNECTICUT, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000111152	Renewal of License	FM	WGKY	53945	Main	95.9	WICKLIFFE, KY	WITHERS BROADCASTING COMPANY OF PADUCAH, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000110156	Renewal of License	FM	WMMG- FM	40928	Main	93.5	BRANDENBURG , KY	MEADE COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000119634	License To Cover	FX	K268BQ	145582		101.5	MEXIA, TX	TEMPLO DE DIOS, INC. 1	08/21/2020	Granted
0000119485	License To Cover	FX	K287CE	202839		105.3	STE. GENEVIEVE, MO	DONZE COMMUNICATIONS, INC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000120258	License To Cover	FX	K293CN	156821		106.5	CLARKSVILLE, TX	IGLESIA CRISTIANA EBENEZER	08/21/2020	Granted
0000094596	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WRWH	48761	Main	1350.0	CLEVELAND, GA	WHITE COUNTY MEDIA, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000094179	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WEZZ	40900	Main	920.0	BRANTLEY, AL	BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000105869	Renewal of License	FX	W268CE	145164		101.5	MORGANTOWN, KY	BEECH TREE PUBLISHING INC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000099618	Renewal of License	AM	KSIG	342	Main	1450.0	CROWLEY, LA	Acadia Broadcast Partners, Inc.	08/21/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000098406	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WNMA	61642	Main	1210.0	MIAMI SPRINGS , FL	Multicultural Radio Broadcasting Licensee, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000096010	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WVXX	71286	Main	1050.0	NORFOLK, VA	HINDLIN BROADCASTING, LLC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000120201	License To Cover	FX	W258CA	147817		99.5	WEST ASHEVILLE, NC	RADIO TRAINING NETWORK, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted
0000105868	Renewal of License	FX	W278DA	200578		103.5	CANEYVILLE, KY	BEECH TREE PUBLISHING INC	08/21/2020	Granted
0000119090	License To Cover	FX	W273CT	150660		102.5	CANTON, GA	EDGEWATER BROADCASTING, INC.	08/21/2020	Granted